Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE OF SOUTH COTABATO												
			PUF	RCHASE ORDER			*723104202*					
Supplier:		MEDICAL GA	LLERY TRADING CO.	Purchase (Order No.:	ITB 19 - 0523	İ					
				Date:		July 04, 2019						
Addres	s:	Sta. Cruz, Mai	nila	Mode of Pr	ocurement:	Public Bidding						
Telepho	one No.	medicalgallerytradingco@yahoo.com		Purchase F	Purchase Request No.:		<u> </u>					
		Plaasa fi	urnish this office the following artic	cles subject to the terms	and conditions	contained herein :						
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: Provincial General Services Office (PGSO) Delivery Term: 45 CALENDAR DAYS FROM RECEIPT OF												
Place	of Deliv	ery: <u>Provin</u>	cial General Services Office (PGSO	Delivery Term:	PURCHASE C		<u>OF</u>					
Date of	Delivery	: On or be	efore , 2019	Payment Term:	CREDIT							
Item No	Qty.	Unit		Description		Unit Cost	Amount					
1	1	unit	AMBULANCE	D DELLIVE		2,500,000.00	2,500,000.00					
			BrandTOYOTA HI-ACE COMMUTE Model: 1GD-FTV	BrandTOYOTA HI-ACE COMMUTER DELUXE								
			***Brand New									
			***Van Type									
			***Color: White									
			***Valve Mechanism: 16 valve DOF	IC								
			***Engine Displacement: 2,755CC									
			***Size: 5.265(L)mm x 1.950(W)mn	1 X								
			1.990(H)mm ***Engine Technology: 4 cylinder, ir	a-line type								
			***Power Output: 176Ps, 3400RF									
			***Fuel system: Common Rail Type									
			***Emission Standard: Euro 4 comp									
			***Wheelbase: 3,210mm									
			***Transmission: 6 Speed Manual									
			***Steering System: Variable Power ***Tires: 215/70R 16C	r Steering								
			Interior specifications/inclusions (Co	onverted):								
			***Non-skid flooring									
			****Seats for Doctor/Nurses and pa	tient's								
			companion	ook								
			***1unit – Stretcher, mounted with I ***1unit – Spineboard	OCK								
			***1unit – Wheelchair									
			***1unit – Oxygen tank with content	t (20lbs),								
			with flow meter									
			***1set – Oxygen regulator with hur	nidifier 								
			***1set – Wall-mounted BP Apparat	us, pedia								
			and adult cap ***1set – Floor mounted 3 shelves i	medicine								
			cabinet, stainless	TICATOTTO								
			***3units – Dressing canisters with	3 forceps,								
			x-x-x F	Page 2 follows x-x-x								
				-								
		ailure to make delay shall be	e the full delivery within the time specimposed.	pecified above, a penalty	of one-tenth (1	/10) of one percent						
	•	•	·	Vory truly yours								
Confor	⊓€.			Very truly yours,								
		MEDIOA: OA::	EDV TRADING GO		BELO	IALDO O TANAYO ID						
MEDICAL GALLERY TRADING CO. Dealer				REYNALDO S. TAMAYO, JR. Provincial Governor								
			Date									

LRL/CJDetablan Powered by PPDO - ITU Page 1 of 3

Republic of the Philippines PROVINCE OF SOUTH COTABATO

PROVINCE OF SOUTH COTABATO									
		PURCHASE ORDER							
Supplier:		MEDICAL GAL	LERY TRADING CO.		Order No.:	ITB 19 - 0523			
مراما ۸		Cta Cour Man	9-	Date:		July 04, 2019			
Address:		Sta. Cruz, Manila		Mode of P	rocurement:	Public Bidding			
Telephone No.		medicalgallery	tradingco@yahoo.com	Purchase Request No.:		19 - 0266			
		Diogno fu	rnich this office the following articles sub	icat to the terms	and conditions of	pontained herein:			
Dia	as of Dalis		rnish this office the following articles sub				05		
Place of Delive		•	cial General Services Office (PGSO)	Delivery Term:	PURCHASE O	R DAYS FROM RECEIPT RDER	<u>Or</u>		
	of Delivery			Payment Term:	CREDIT	Linit Cont	Amagunt		
Item N	o Qty.	Unit	Descript bandage scissors and 2 First Ai			Unit Cost	Amount		
			***5lbs – Fire extinguisher	u Kit					
			Exterior Specifications/inclusions: ***Flashing lights with siren and public address system ***Ambulance stickers: logos and signages, right and left sides (to be coordinated with PDRRMO) Others: ***With LTO registration named to "Provincia Government of South Cotabato" ***GSIS comprehensive insurance ***With standard tools/EWD ***Operators Manual Warranty: ***36months/Three (3) years or 100,000kms whichever comes first including parts and services ***One (1) year on equipment installed insid the Ambulance x-x-x Page 3 for Note: For use of PDRRMO in times of disaster	s d					
			x-x-x Page 3 fo	llows x-x-x			ı		
		ailure to make delay shall be	the full delivery within the time specified		of one-tenth (1/	(10) of one percent			
Conf	orme:			Very truly yours,					
		MEDICAL GALLI	ERY TRADING CO.		REYN	ALDO S. TAMAYO, JR.			
		De	ealer		P	Provincial Governor			
_			Date						

LRL/CJDetablan Powered by PPDO - ITU Page 2 of 3

Republic of the Philippines PROVINCE OF SOUTH COTABATO **PURCHASE ORDER** Supplier: MEDICAL GALLERY TRADING CO. Purchase Order No.: ITB 19 - 0523 July 04, 2019 Date: Address: Sta. Cruz, Manila Mode of Procurement: **Public Bidding** Telephone No. medicalgallerytradingco@yahoo.com Purchase Request No.: 19 - 0266 Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: **Provincial General Services Office (PGSO)** 45 CALENDAR DAYS FROM RECEIPT OF Delivery Term: **PURCHASE ORDER** Date of Delivery: On or before , 2019 Payment Term: **CREDIT** Item No Qty. Unit Description **Unit Cost** Amount "Please attach Warranty Bond upon delivery of item/s" Implementing Office: PDRRMO Source of Fund: PDRRMO-PDRRMF-PPE-5%CF 2019 PDRRMF.2.B.7-PPE-19-03-13160 Amount: P 2,500,000.00 Quotation No.: ITB 19 - 0069 (Total Amount in Words) TWO MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND PESOS 2,500,000.00 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Very truly yours,

______ Date

REYNALDO S. TAMAYO, JR.

Provincial Governor

MEDICAL GALLERY TRADING CO.

Dealer

LRL/CJDetablan Powered by PPD0 · ITU Page 3 of 3